coleparmer.com
Cole-Parmer®
Precision Fluidized Baths
- �FSB-200-120, FSB-200-240,
FSB-200-D
•	Dry, inert, nontoxic aluminum oxide ensures hazard-free
operation
•	Safer alternative to high temperature oil and salt baths

Diameter (excluding tap) x height (mm) 335 x 462 385 x 695
Shopping weight (Kg) 24 59
Ordering Information
Description Weight of Alundum required
(BROWN/ALO)* Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Cole-Parmer® Precision Fluidized Bath 500˚C including overspill flange but excuding alundum, (120V) SBS-4 25kg 01184-00 FSB-200 FSB-200-240 F932P
Cole-Parmer® Precision Fluidized Bath 500˚C including overspill flange but excuding alundum, (240V) SBS-4 25kg 01184-02 FSB-200 FSB-200-120 F932D
Cole-Parmer® Precision Fluidized Bath 600˚C including overspill flange but excuding alundum, (240V) SBL-2D 50kg 01189-50 FSB-200 FSB-200-D F946D
Please note that the alundum must be ordered separately, it is no longer included with the product.